Web: www.cabletronix.com   Email: sales@cabletronix.com
RG-59 Tri Shield Headend Cable
Features:
•  High performance headend cable for RF
 and baseband audio & video signals
•  Easy to connect multiple components and
 distribution equipment in tight spaces
•  Ideal for wiring headend systems where flexibility

 …competitive technologies
  with compelling value
Ordering Information:
RG59UHE-BL  Blue jacketed RG-59 headend cable
RG59UHE-GN  Green jacketed RG-59 headend cable
RG59UHE-RD  Red jacketed RG-59 headend cable
RG59UHE-YL  Yellow jacketed RG-59 headend cable
Construction
Center Conductor
 Material:   SPCCS (Silver Plated CCS)
   DCR